
   

 

 

     100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARIOTTI GIORGIA           : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  1'26"01 : 

:  2 : BECCARIA MARTA             : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'34"70 : 

:  3 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'37"73 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PESSINA LUCREZIA           : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'30"53 : 

:  2 : NONES SPADAFORA MARTA      : 95 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  1'43"07 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MATTIA GIOVINI             : 99 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'27"74 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                    Codice: MJR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARTINELLI LEONARDO        : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'19"52 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PRANDI MIRKO               : 94 : NUOTO ACQUE LIBERE       :  1'12"06 : 

:  2 : VONO TOMMASO               : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'15"68 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI LUZIO FRANCESCA         : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  2'43"67 : 

:  2 : FORCONI CLAUDIA            : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  2'47"39 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARIOTTI NOEMI             : 98 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  2'48"58 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VENTURA FRANCESCA          : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  3'02"05 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : AMADORI FEDERICO           : 98 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  2'38"42 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI JUNIOR MASCHI                   Codice: MJX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BOARETTO MARCO             : 96 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  2'35"88 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI VITA ANDREA             : 94 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  2'31"17 : 

:  2 : BRUNI SIMONE               : 93 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  2'33"63 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'13"12 : 

:  2 : PALADINO FEDERICA          : 00 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'17"45 : 

:  3 : GALEONE KHEMILI MARTINA    : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'19"45 : 

:  4 : MALERBA DELIA              : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'20"78 : 

:  5 : BALBONI ALICE              : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'22"70 : 

:  6 : ORATI VALENTINA            : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'30"64 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'02"17 : 



:  2 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'02"86 : 

:  3 : GUERRIERI ELENA            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'10"03 : 

:  4 : MALASCORTA ALEXIA          : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'10"13 : 

:  5 : IENGO GIULIA               : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'12"68 : 

:  6 : CANDINI AMBRA              : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'12"89 : 

:  7 : CUPELLI GIADA              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'13"40 : 

:  8 : DANIELI ILARIA             : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'18"27 : 

:  9 : FARAONEANU ALEXIA          : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'25"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MAGRIS RITA                : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'06"08 : 

:  2 : DE CIECHI SILVIA           : 92 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'06"55 : 

:  3 : GANDOLFI MICHELA           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'07"36 : 

:  4 : CURZI FEDERICA             : 95 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'11"05 : 

:  5 : MANCIN ILARIA              : 96 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'11"07 : 

:  6 : OLDANI CAMILLA             : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'12"36 : 

:  7 : LANDI GIULIA               : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'12"51 : 

:  8 : FILIPPINI MARTINA          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'13"98 : 

:  9 : ARCECI VERONICA            : 96 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  1'21"23 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NATTA CRISTIAN             : 97 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    56"92 : 

:  2 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    59"31 : 

:  3 : D'ANNIBALE ANTONIO         : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'01"71 : 

:  4 : SALONIA ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'04"40 : 

:  5 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'05"61 : 

:  6 : BAFFONI ANDREA             : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'05"84 : 

:  7 : CALLIGOLA DAVIDE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'08"36 : 

:  8 : TOGNINI LORENZO            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'11"03 : 

:  9 : MATTIA GIOVINI             : 99 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'12"03 : 

: 10 : MARTA GIACOMO              : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'16"70 : 

: 11 : RICCI ATTILIO              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'18"05 : 

: 12 : CONTI MATTEO               : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'26"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MASSARENTI NICOLAS         : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'04"67 : 

:  2 : BIANCHI RICCARDO           : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'04"88 : 

:  3 : GALLETTI RICCARDO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'06"88 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TORTORELLI FERDINANDO      : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    57"62 : 

:  2 : CATALDI FRANCESCO          : 90 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    58"58 : 

:  3 : STOPPAZZINI LUCA           : 93 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'02"98 : 

:  4 : AIME ALESSANDRO            : 93 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'05"72 : 

:  5 : SPARAVENTI FRANCESCO       : 94 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  1'22"37 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"33 : 

:  2 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"48 : 

:  3 : TARTARI VALENTINA          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    37"10 : 

:  4 : PRETI MARTINA              : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"76 : 

:  5 : MALERBA DELIA              : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    42"23 : 

:  6 : MARINO VERONICA            : 00 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    42"89 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE                Codice: FJF2        Vasca 50m 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    30"79 : 

:  2 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"18 : 

:  3 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"53 : 

:  4 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"86 : 

:  5 : LA VECCHIA MONICA          : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"17 : 

:  6 : MARIOTTI NOEMI             : 98 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    35"47 : 

:  7 : MICOLONGHI ERICA           : 97 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    38"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MAGRIS RITA                : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    32"32 : 

:  2 : GANDOLFI ILARIA            : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"20 : 

:  3 : DE CIECHI GIULIA           : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    34"27 : 

:  4 : FILIPPINI MARTINA          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    37"69 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LOVATI MARCO               : 99 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"85 : 

:  2 : BARONE ANDREA              : 98 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    31"05 : 

:  3 : BORCEA GEORGE A.           : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    32"69 : 

:  4 : RONDELLI RICCARDO          : 98 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    33"01 : 

:  5 : PETRUCCI MATTIA            : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    36"98 : 

:  6 : UBALDINI STEFANO           : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    40"47 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       50 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                 Codice: MJF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PEDRINI LORENZO            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    28"86 : 

:  2 : PISONI ALESSANDRO          : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"41 : 

:  3 : MINGHELLI ANDREA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"42 : 

:  4 : CAPELLI BRENO              : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    30"95 : 

:  5 : GALLETTI RICCARDO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"07 : 

:  6 : MASSARENTI NICOLAS         : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"09 : 

:  7 : MANZOTTI ANDREA            : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    33"38 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PECOL DIEGO                : 94 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    28"20 : 

:  2 : ARTUSO JACOPO              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"51 : 

:  3 : STANZANI LUCA              : 92 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"00 : 

:  4 : ZAMIRRI LORENZO            : 91 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    31"32 : 

:  5 : PANTALONE RICCARDO         : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARIOTTI GIORGIA           : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    39"69 : 

:  2 : RONDELLI ARIANNA           : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    44"11 : 

:  3 : BARIGELLETTI EMMA          : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"55 : 

:  4 : BALBONI ALICE              : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"68 : 

:  5 : CHIAPPELLI ELISA           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    46"25 : 

:  6 : FERRERI FLAVIA             : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    46"44 : 

:  7 : MARINO VERONICA            : 00 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    46"87 : 

:  8 : GALEONE KHEMILI MARTINA    : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    47"95 : 

:  9 : GIULIANI ARIANNA           : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    50"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA JUNIOR FEMMINE                    Codice: FJR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    36"89 : 

:  2 : MALASCORTA ALEXIA          : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    39"67 : 

:  3 : CUPELLI GIADA              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    41"69 : 



:  4 : LUMINA ALICE               : 98 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    43"22 : 

:  5 : DI CARLO SOPHIA            : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    51"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PESSINA LUCREZIA           : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    40"56 : 

:  2 : BORGATTI MARGHERITA        : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    35"91 : 

:  2 : SAU LORENZO                : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    38"20 : 

:  3 : RICCI DAMIANO              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    41"77 : 

:  4 : LOMBARDINI FEDERICO        : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"46 : 

:  5 : DI PASQUALE DANIELE        : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    43"45 : 

:  6 : D'ANTONI VALERIO           : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    45"25 : 

:  7 : MAUTONE GIACOMO            : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    45"31 : 

:  8 : CONTI MATTEO               : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    48"82 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                     Codice: MJR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CHIAPPELLI LORENZO         : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"40 : 

:  2 : MARTINELLI LEONARDO        : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    34"33 : 

:  3 : BOARETTO MARCO             : 96 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    35"21 : 

:  4 : ROSSI LUCA                 : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    36"33 : 

:  5 : ZANELLA ENRICO             : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    38"77 : 

:  6 : CAPELLI BRENO              : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    38"91 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PRANDI MIRKO               : 94 : NUOTO ACQUE LIBERE       :    32"76 : 

:  2 : VONO TOMMASO               : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    32"82 : 

:  3 : TORTORELLI FERDINANDO      : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"52 : 

:  4 : MAGRIS PAOLO               : 88 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"96 : 

:  5 : DE CIECHI IACOPO           : 89 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    34"51 : 

:    : SPARAVENTI FRANCESCO       : 94 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FORCONI CLAUDIA            : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  1'16"87 : 

:  2 : GIOVANNUCCI LUCILLA        : 99 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  1'16"88 : 

:  3 : RONDELLI ARIANNA           : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'20"69 : 

:  4 : SEGATORI CHIARA            : 99 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  1'21"18 : 

:  5 : FRATINI MARGHERITA         : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'24"75 : 

:  6 : CHIAPPELLI ELISA           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'26"05 : 

:  7 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'26"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POLONARA FRANCESCA         : 97 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'18"08 : 

:  2 : CANDINI AMBRA              : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'20"96 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : D'ARCANGELO BARBARA        : 95 : AQUATIKA A.S.D.          :  1'16"86 : 

:  2 : DE CIECHI GIULIA           : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'22"52 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



       100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'13"58 : 

:  2 : DE VECCHI GIORGIO          : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'15"25 : 

:  3 : RONDELLI RICCARDO          : 98 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'19"37 : 

:  4 : BUCCA OSCAR                : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  1'26"28 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TRAVERSA RICCARDO          : 94 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'07"41 : 

:  2 : MARINI ENRICO              : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'07"92 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       4X50 MISTA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                Codice: FRM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : UISPROMA                   :    :                          :  2'22"84 : 

:  2 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  2'52"24 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 MISTA JUNIOR FEMMINE                 Codice: FJM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARCOVEGGIO                 :    :                          :  2'32"65 : 

:  2 : PIRAMIDESSD                :    :                          :  2'35"17 : 

:    : CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP IMOLA   :    :                          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 MISTA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE               Codice: FSM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  2'20"05 : 

:  2 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'27"93 : 

: FG : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'28"43 : 

:  3 : NUOTO CLUB ALESSANDRIA     :    :                          :  2'28"77 : 

:  4 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  2'30"47 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 MISTA RAGAZZI MASCHI                 Codice: MRM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  2'07"36 : 

:  2 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'26"34 : 

:  3 : CS MEZZALUNA               :    :                          :  2'33"30 : 

:    : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 MISTA JUNIOR MASCHI                  Codice: MJM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARCOVEGGIO                 :    :                          :  2'05"72 : 

:  2 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  2'13"30 : 

:  3 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  2'28"08 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 MISTA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                Codice: MSM2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  1'57"44 : 

:  2 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  1'59"21 : 

:  3 : NUOTO CLUB ALESSANDRIA     :    :                          :  2'00"69 : 

: FG : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'10"11 : 

:  4 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    :                          :  2'19"12 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI LUZIO FRANCESCA         : 00 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  2'21"26 : 

:  2 : BECCARIA MARTA             : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  2'32"79 : 

:  3 : PRETI MARTINA              : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'58"89 : 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : IENGO GIULIA               : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  2'44"68 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANCIN ILARIA              : 96 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  2'29"64 : 

:  2 : VENTURA FRANCESCA          : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'43"42 : 

:  3 : NONES SPADAFORA MARTA      : 95 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  3'07"62 : 

:  4 : ARCECI VERONICA            : 96 : ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  3'09"92 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  2'10"91 : 

:  2 : COLASANTI VALERIO          : 97 : UISP ROMA WIP            :  2'16"57 : 

:  3 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  2'27"85 : 

:  4 : D'ANNIBALE ANTONIO         : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :  2'28"64 : 

:  5 : LOMBARDINI FEDERICO        : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'39"41 : 

:  6 : TOGNINI LORENZO            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'48"36 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CHIAPPELLI LORENZO         : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'21"22 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : AIME ALESSANDRO            : 93 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  2'25"53 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE              Codice: FRF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BUCCAFURNI VIOLA           : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'14"74 : 

:  2 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'17"73 : 

:  3 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'22"17 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE               Codice: FJF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'11"98 : 

:  2 : LA VECCHIA MONICA          : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'18"85 : 

:  3 : LUMINA ALICE               : 98 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'28"18 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI               Codice: MRF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LOVATI MARCO               : 99 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'08"54 : 

:  2 : AMADORI FEDERICO           : 98 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'09"34 : 

:  3 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'18"46 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                Codice: MJF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PEDRINI LORENZO            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'08"18 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI VITA ANDREA             : 94 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :  1'03"20 : 

:  2 : ARTUSO JACOPO              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'06"39 : 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE           Codice: FRS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"97 : 

:  2 : BUCCAFURNI VIOLA           : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    29"83 : 

:  3 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"08 : 

:  4 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"87 : 

:  5 : BARIGELLETTI EMMA          : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"71 : 

:  6 : TARTARI VALENTINA          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"77 : 

:  7 : PALADINO FEDERICA          : 00 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    34"56 : 

:  8 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"90 : 

:  9 : ORATI VALENTINA            : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    41"65 : 

: 10 : GIULIANI ARIANNA           : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    42"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE            Codice: FJS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VALISI SILVIA              : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    31"15 : 

:  2 : DI CARLO SOPHIA            : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    34"51 : 

:  3 : MICOLONGHI ERICA           : 97 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    35"45 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DE CIECHI SILVIA           : 92 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"86 : 

:  2 : D'ARCANGELO BARBARA        : 95 : AQUATIKA A.S.D.          :    30"92 : 

:  3 : GANDOLFI MICHELA           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"04 : 

:  4 : CURZI FEDERICA             : 95 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    31"72 : 

:  5 : OLDANI CAMILLA             : 96 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    32"68 : 

:  6 : GANDOLFI ILARIA            : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    32"75 : 

:  7 : RIZZOLI MARTINA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"47 : 

:  8 : LANDI GIULIA               : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"66 : 

:  9 : BORGATTI MARGHERITA        : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    34"60 : 

: 10 : GAVAZZI GRETA              : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    40"07 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI            Codice: MRS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NATTA CRISTIAN             : 97 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    25"66 : 

:  2 : SALONIA ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    28"15 : 

:  3 : BARONE ANDREA              : 98 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    28"40 : 

:  4 : COLASANTI VALERIO          : 97 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    28"41 : 

:  5 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"94 : 

:  6 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    28"99 : 

:  7 : KALLAVERJA MIRGEN          : 99 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    30"03 : 

:  8 : BAFFONI ANDREA             : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    30"24 : 

:  9 : BORCEA GEORGE A.           : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    30"29 : 

: 10 : PETRUCCI MATTIA            : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    30"41 : 

: 11 : CALLIGOLA DAVIDE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"26 : 

: 12 : BUCCA OSCAR                : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    31"58 : 

: 13 : RIZZOLI LUCA               : 98 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"74 : 

: 14 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"95 : 

: 15 : EVANGELISTA ALESSANDRO     : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    32"56 : 

: 16 : CAGNANI RICCARDO           : 97 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    33"93 : 

: 17 : DI PASQUALE DANIELE        : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    34"41 : 

: 18 : RICCI ATTILIO              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    34"79 : 

: 19 : D'ANTONI VALERIO           : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    34"80 : 

: 20 : RICCI DAMIANO              : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    36"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI             Codice: MJS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MINGHELLI ANDREA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    28"34 : 

:  2 : ROSSI LUCA                 : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    28"76 : 



:  3 : BIANCHI RICCARDO           : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"31 : 

:  4 : MANZOTTI ANDREA            : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    30"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CATALDI FRANCESCO          : 90 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    26"67 : 

:  2 : DE CIECHI IACOPO           : 89 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    27"21 : 

:  3 : STANZANI LUCA              : 92 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    27"31 : 

:  4 : MAGRIS PAOLO               : 88 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    27"42 : 

:  5 : ZAMIRRI LORENZO            : 91 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    27"61 : 

:  6 : STOPPAZZINI LUCA           : 93 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    29"83 : 

:  7 : PANTALONE RICCARDO         : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"11 : 

:  8 : VENTURI FRANCESCO          : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    34"67 : 

:  2 : GIOVANNUCCI LUCILLA        : 99 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    37"24 : 

:  3 : SEGATORI CHIARA            : 99 : UISP ROMA WIP            :    38"66 : 

:  4 : FRATINI MARGHERITA         : 00 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    39"75 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                   Codice: FJD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VALISI SILVIA              : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    35"53 : 

:  2 : POLONARA FRANCESCA         : 97 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"51 : 

:  3 : FARAONEANU ALEXIA          : 97 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    40"67 : 

:  4 : DANIELI ILARIA             : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    42"86 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

 

 

 

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RIZZOLI MARTINA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"15 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DE VECCHI GIORGIO          : 97 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    34"34 : 

:  2 : KALLAVERJA MIRGEN          : 99 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    34"53 : 

:  3 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    35"74 : 

:  4 : SAU LORENZO                : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    36"99 : 

:  5 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"95 : 

:  6 : RIZZOLI LUCA               : 98 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"23 : 

:  7 : UBALDINI STEFANO           : 98 : C.S. MEZZALUNA           :    40"37 : 

:  8 : EVANGELISTA ALESSANDRO     : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    41"22 : 

:  9 : MAUTONE GIACOMO            : 98 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    43"21 : 

: 10 : MARTA GIACOMO              : 99 : PIRAMIDE SSD             :    45"11 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       50 DORSO JUNIOR MASCHI                    Codice: MJD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PISONI ALESSANDRO          : 95 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    33"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PECOL DIEGO                : 94 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"22 : 

:  2 : MARINI ENRICO              : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"47 : 

:  3 : TRAVERSA RICCARDO          : 94 : NUOVO NC ALESSANDRIA     :    30"97 : 

:  4 : BRUNI SIMONE               : 93 : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    31"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE         Codice: FRL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : UISPROMA                   :    :                          :  2'05"13 : 

:  2 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  2'30"98 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE          Codice: FJL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  2'14"58 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE        Codice: FSL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'04"80 : 

:  2 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  2'05"50 : 

:  3 : NUOTO CLUB ALESSANDRIA     :    :                          :  2'06"66 : 

:  4 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'16"72 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI          Codice: MRL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  1'52"70 : 

:  2 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  1'57"80 : 

:  3 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  2'07"10 : 

:  4 : CS MEZZALUNA               :    :                          :  2'08"94 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

        4X50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI           Codice: MJL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  1'57"32 : 

:  2 : PIRAMIDE SSD               :    :                          :  2'06"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI         Codice: MSL2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  1'44"99 : 

:  2 : A.S.D. NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA  :    :                          :  1'45"35 : 

:  3 : NUOTO CLUB ALESSANDRIA     :    :                          :  1'45"50 : 

:  4 : POL. G. MASI               :    :                          :  1'51"91 : 

:  5 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO         :    :                          :  1'53"58 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 


